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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Reference Folder of the RDC Special Meeting
1 message

RDC MIMAROPA <rdcneda4b@gmail.com> Tue, Feb 7, 2023 at 4:40 PM
To: osec@pms.gov.ph, Presidential Management Staff 4B <pms.rfu4b@gmail.com>, tata_orc2003@yahoo.com, Official
DOST-MIMAROPA <official@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph>, NIMU DOST-MIMAROPA <nimu@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph>, CHED
Regional Office 4b <chedro4b@ched.gov.ph>, Records Officer for DARRO 4B <records.04b@dar.gov.ph>,
rd.04b@dar.gov.ph, tcarino@bsp.gov.ph, Melanie N Condes <mcondes@bsp.gov.ph>, Karel Saskia B Odiver
<odiverkb@bsp.gov.ph>, dbmro4b@dbm.gov.ph, DBM MIMAROPA <dbm_ro4b@dbm.gov.ph>, ro4b@dole.gov.ph,
pacanan.gerald@dpwh.gov.ph, bautista.marie_grace@dpwh.gov.ph, Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>,
red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph, Planning and Project Development Office <ppdo@dotr.gov.ph>, DILG MIMAROPA
<dilgmimaropa@gmail.com>, krrimando@dilg.gov.ph, CHD MIMAROPA <chd.mimaropa@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph>,
mariobaquilod2@gmail.com, TESDA MiMaRoPa <region4b@tesda.gov.ph>, RO 4B FASD TESDA
<region4b.fasd@tesda.gov.ph>, RO 4B ROD Tesda <region4b.rod@tesda.gov.ph>, dot4b@tourism.gov.ph, Office of the
Regional Director FO MIMAROPA <ord.fomimaropa@dswd.gov.ph>, Records Section FO MIMAROPA
<records.fomimaropa@dswd.gov.ph>, mimaropa.region@deped.gov.ph, RFO mimaropa <mimaropa@mail.da.gov.ph>, DTI -
Region 4B - Regional Office <r04b@dti.gov.ph>, region4b@dhsud.gov.ph, eppb.od@doe.gov.ph, msinocruz@doe.gov.ph,
r4b@blgf.gov.ph, DICT Region IV-B <region4b@dict.gov.ph>, Cheryl Ortega <cheryl.ortega@dict.gov.ph>, Puerto Princesa
CO <puertoprincesa.rco@dfa.gov.ph>, mimaropa@cda.gov.ph, abet_cda4@yahoo.com
Cc: "Apollo Edwin S. Pagano" <aspagano@neda.gov.ph>, "Sheryll B. Sarabia" <sbsarabia@neda.gov.ph>, "Bernardino A.
Atienza, Jr." <baatienza@neda.gov.ph>, "Roy A. Dimayuga" <radimayuga@neda.gov.ph>, "EMERSON KIM J. LINESES"
<ejlineses@neda.gov.ph>, romanrique@neda.gov.ph, "Angelus G. Genterola" <aggenterola@neda.gov.ph>

FOR            :        USec Honey Rose V. Mercado, PMS
                           Dir.  Ma. Josefina P. Abi lay, DOST
                           Atty. Josel i to C. Al isuag, CHED
                           Atty. Marvin V. Bernal,  DAR
                           Atty. Tomas J. Carino, Jr.  BSP
                           Dir.  Ricky L. Sanchez, DBM
                           Dir.  Naomi Lyn C. Abel lana, DOLE
                           Dir.  Gerald A. Pacanan, DPWH
                           RED Lormelyn E. Claudio, DENR
                           Atty. Timothy John R. Batan, DOTr
                           Dir.  Karl  Caesar R. Rimando, DILG
                           Dir.  Mario S. Baquilod, DOH
                           Dir.  Angelina M. Carreon, TESDA
                           Dir.  Azucena C. Pal lugna, DOT
                           Dir.  Leonardo C. Reynoso, DSWD
                           Dir.  Nicolas T. Capulong, DepED
                           Engr. Maria Christ ine C. Int ing, DA
                           Dir.  Joel B. Valera, DTI
                           Atty. Dunstan T. San Vicente, DHSUD
                           Dir.  Michael O. Sinocruz, DOE
                           Dir.  Mari lou Q. Canete, BLGF
                           Dir.  Cheryl C. Ortega, DICT
                           OIC Jethro Tul l  M. Dela Cruz, DFA
                           Dir.  Alberto A. Sabarias, CDA
                                                      

SUBJECT    :         Reference Folder of the RDC Special Meeting
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DATE          :         06 February 2023
 

1.       We are pleased to provide you with the e-copy of the reference folder for
the RDC Special Meetingon 10 February 2023 (Friday),  9:00 a.m .  at  The Heri tage
Hotel Mani la,  Pasay City.
 
2.       Hard copy of the reference folder wi l l  be distr ibuted during the meeting.

 
 
Thank you and stay safe.
 
 
 
AGUSTIN C. MENDOZA
RDC Vice Chairperson and
Regional Director, NEDA MIMAROPA

by:

Mavic Soriano-Marcos
Technical Support Staff
Regional Development Council MIMAROPA
Calapan City, Oriental Mindoro
Philippines
Tel. Nos.: (043) 288-6115; (043) 288-6118; (043) 288-6124
Smart: (0939) 902-3066
Globe: (0917) 853-4296

DISCLAIMER: The information contained in this email is intended solely for the named addressee, and is
confidential and privileged. Access to this e-mail by anyone else is unauthorized. If you are not the
intended addressee, please return immediately to the sender and delete this email message from the
inbox/outbox. Any unauthorized action taken in reference to this email is prohibited and could be
unlawful. Comments, opinions or statements added to the email message which are not attributable to
NEDA MIMAROPA are likewise deemed unauthorized including those found in the attachments.
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